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PER-84284
SEQ-FM-030
Hot Work
Permit NEW

Haslin
Constructions

Whole Site
/ Whole site -
Centrifuge and
2B work areas

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:45 AM
2/03/2026

5:45 AM
8/03/2026

In Progress

PER-84317
SEQ-FM-030
Hot Work
Permit NEW

Adnought
Ditch 1
/ 2B works

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:05 AM
2/03/2026

6:05 AM
8/03/2026

In Progress

PER-84317
SEQ-FM-030
Hot Work
Permit NEW

Adnought
Clarifier 1
/ 2B works

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:05 AM
2/03/2026

6:05 AM
8/03/2026

In Progress

PER-84350
SEQ-FM-026
Working at
Heights Permit

Adnought
Ditch 1
/ 2B works

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:14 AM
2/03/2026

6:14 AM
8/03/2026

In Progress

PER-84350
SEQ-FM-026
Working at
Heights Permit

Adnought
Clarifier 1
/ 2B works

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:14 AM
2/03/2026

6:14 AM
8/03/2026

In Progress

PER-83723
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

Hopkins
Brothers

Whole Site
/ UV Location
and whole site
as required

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:34 AM
24/02/2026

8:34 AM
23/03/2026

In Progress
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