

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-84284 SEQ-FM-030 Hot Work Permit NEW	Haslin Constructions	Whole Site / Whole site - Centrifuge and 2B work areas	(No Nominated Rep)	5:45 AM 2/03/2026	5:45 AM 8/03/2026	In Progress
PER-84317 SEQ-FM-030 Hot Work Permit NEW	Adnought	Ditch 1 / 2B works	(No Nominated Rep)	6:05 AM 2/03/2026	6:05 AM 8/03/2026	In Progress
PER-84317 SEQ-FM-030 Hot Work Permit NEW	Adnought	Clarifier 1 / 2B works	(No Nominated Rep)	6:05 AM 2/03/2026	6:05 AM 8/03/2026	In Progress
PER-84350 SEQ-FM-026 Working at Heights Permit	Adnought	Ditch 1 / 2B works	(No Nominated Rep)	6:14 AM 2/03/2026	6:14 AM 8/03/2026	In Progress
PER-84350 SEQ-FM-026 Working at Heights Permit	Adnought	Clarifier 1 / 2B works	(No Nominated Rep)	6:14 AM 2/03/2026	6:14 AM 8/03/2026	In Progress
PER-83723 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	Hopkins Brothers	Whole Site / UV Location and whole site as required	(No Nominated Rep)	8:34 AM 24/02/2026	8:34 AM 23/03/2026	In Progress